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Nom-prénom
BARGE Dimitri

TALABARDON Sébastien

VALLIER Stéphane
VIDAL Esteban
JULLIEN Stéphane
MARTIN Alexandre
MARTIN Loic
OUGIER Nicolas
CATEAU Christian
BAU Géraldine
DUPOQUY Jérome
POZZEBON Luca
POZZEBON Elise
PRADO Jean-Baptiste
ALLERME Eric
ALLERME Charly
FOL Alexandre
PREVOST Jérémy
CHENAL Pierre
FOURCADE Patrice
LIEGEARD Elodie
LIEGEARD Nicolas
THEVENIOT Peter
DAUREZ Nicolas
DAUREZ Fernand
PESANDO Yann
SOLLIER Aubin
BOTTAGILI Romain
CHENAL Franck
CORDIER Etienne
DESBOIS Quentin

Liste des engagés - Les Allues - Mottaret * 1 page

Club-Ville

Grand Besancon Bike
Grand Besancon Bike
Macot La Plagne

OCA

Vélo Club Gleizé
ApiTri

ApiTri

GO La Léchére

CS Valmorel
CCFVL

MSM

CS Méribel
Olympique Cyclisme Albertiville

MSM

Année

2004
1978
1972
2002
1969
1998
2003
1973
1970
1970
1979
2003
2001
1978
1965
1994
1977
1989
1952
1974
1984
1980
1987
1987
1958
1976
2007
2000
1983
1988
1993
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Cat
-18 M

-18 M

-18 M

-18 M

Les Montees Cyclo Meribel (Les Allues- Mottaret)

CS Méribel * jeudi 8 aolt 2019
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Course

Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
Les Allues - Mottaret
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